Obsah

Rozhovor Heriberta Prantla s autory knihy

Marianna a lvan Bergidovi
Hugo Brainin

Arik Brauer

Giselle Cycowiczova
Gideon Eckhaus
Marko Feingold

Helga Feldnerova-Busztinova
Mosche Frumin
Rudolf Gelbard

Rosa Girschova
Sidonie Goldsteinova
Roman Haller

Amnon Berthold Klein
Viktor Klein

Charlotte Knoblochova
Daisy Koebova

Harry Merl

Rachel Oschitzka
Manfred Rosenbaum
Liese Scheiderbauerova
Horst Selbiger

Otto Stark

Eva Umlaufova
Malwina Braunova

22
36
46
58
68
/8
88
98
108
118
128
136
148
160
170
180
192
202
212
224
234
244
254
266



